SUBMITTAL DATA SHEET
NI_AP_IN_0011.docx
Rev. -0 of 25/05/2022
1
Nupi Americas, Inc.
314 Commerce Parkway
Early Branch, SC 29916
Phone: 813-398-3579

314 Commerce Parkway
Early Branch, SC 29916
Phone: 813-398-3579
Fax: 813-398-3639
Mail: info@nupiamericas.com
Website: www.nupiamericas.com
CODE
Weldable
SDR
Weight
lbs/pc
Volume
ft^3/pc
ND D L1 L
27NMEAP9011 11/17 2.723 0.1542 3" => 90 mm 6.62 3 6.08
27NMEAP11011 11/17 5.388 0.3474 3 1/2" => 110 mm 8.62 4 8.08
27NMEAP12511 11/17 5.58 0.3474 4" => 125 mm 8.62 4 8.08
27NMEAP16011 11/17 8.684 0.5353 6" => 160 mm 10.7 4 8.08
27NMEAP20011 11/17 12.515 0.8542 8" => 200 mm 12.75 4.5 9.08
27NMEAP25011 11/17 17.97 1.1433 10" => 250 mm 14.0 5 10.08
27NMEAP31511 11/17 28.512 1.7231 12" => 315 mm 15.7 6 12.08
MANUFACTURERʼ S WARRANTY:
Thirty (30) Years from the date of sale upon successful completion of pressure test of the piping system (refer to published warranty
for complete details).
NOTE: